KA (FT7) -
e (277 -

CEBra T2 (M D 5H i)

Il

— RIEHRI)

an T

10

[ERLER

[ DA% [) s H Ak H
Pl & 640g MR T &/ R
/AT /Y558

% (Colgate) T3k

SR 22 7 il T S B AN K

BIEE mPUE St
CiE+A)Y 232

JHERT 245g%2 YA BIRE
AR

WE YR IKT50mIK A=
KiE R BB KRR
& 5 L@ 750m 57
Z750ml 3k RiETE

Rl B R HOR: A oK
KA AR

G FEI2 AR el

SSIEME— 2 At A I S LA

R TR I R
) K T AR

IR A8 1] ek Ko
K Skg K
S KRR W) 200gx10
2524 /MENGNIU 2245
i @SS 1) NN
75 200gx10

i H 58 A 3k IR
JE R FDABIEA e
KK

NFR 3k aish g
200mix 12 4~

LA BUR R M _E T 5 [

fit

R

i&/Colg
ate

L

w
H/SAS
SOON

Al

I
&t

Al

L

2<
£/MEN
GNIU

WA
/Blue
moon

W
PRt

LR R ZARE SRS 7 e AT B 2 )

NT R L7 GER S, RS ChAe RS E BURFRIBIE)

& L) X VG el 00 A A a2 S A X R B

BRI

(e N RSN [E RGE ) M RIE A A

(LB BUN R BCR =7 7 3L W LT AL R AR e 1) S8 AS

b=
Jm

&

245g%2

VeR K

Skg

234E12
Rt
“1e5s
JEME—
FiAeE
THISLAF
BB
R
Fi %
FA&EF

10748

AR i
oy
200gx10

AR
3kg/ifl

a1
200mlx1
20

Fic B 2R

oot L[] RO 58 9

=

wi hL: 5 8 Vi /Col gate, 2
R B Ay R B
o LL+4t) 2%

i S o R, Y 245 %2,
AR 2B/ 4 15 By
245g%2 B EE RS 14

i JE Vb B /SASSOON, 4

T RK IR

B8 K2 g 750ml, 8
A :

Ry AR ] ARG g =4
(kg):,25:5kg

ol A P i R A AR

T SLASEAFH200ml, 15+ 5

& (kg):5SL,AY 5 :234F12H

T SSIEE — 2 TE

AEVHSLR Y IR R E &
FH o = A8 R

ey R T S RE Sy

(kg):Skg, B 510748
W i 52 4/ MENGNIU, 24
= KUK 45 200gx10, 1

RS 1O/ 15 &
:100m] 4 E G 1578

s R A =/Blue moon,
A5 A B kg /i, 0 3
FURE BLIHSE 14 7 &3k,
B R
A TR — Sk A Al
A 45200mlx 126, 60,255 1
¥ 1280/46

10

22

5

A

T3

r

i

BRI :

JRA HAf

99.00

21.80

9.90

69.90

59.90

159.90

38.00

29.90

45.90

42.90

34010420240911000023

ISt

1/5



11

12

13

14

15

1

o)}

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

414 32100464 1004
KA i = 4 T 4R

A BEP LY cE NI]
'

el K

I A T PO BT R
500mlI(A ) 15K IE &
T Tt 1)

TR FIRINE 180K
500ml T A Sk 18 5 7 3 i
H A

TR WA AERr kB A
FIL T RA fh i

JEIE B2 RRA T 160ml

IKBUTide 1 & K5k
A PR 0 e R e R AT &
T2 .5kg*2 WA /K

Yk V4073 4Eik/Vinda
3k (Vinda) #H{H4E
2005042105+ 118 2
BT AR REHE
S g K DAY

EAC KT IREF & AT I
5L SEFFi

HELE

MR 450ML R 04A%
L

TtitE e et R B Sk

ERG

H - U4 EURE 400g
HFBE R 45 B kg
A BERS ERE AR
B KR
P MEEIK (R
FH18) k2K

PRI b 22 SRR D)
Br W

aFEEMN Oo

)

i3
i%/Vind

et

Al

1 I

TR

TR

H/YAN
ZHUAN
G

K
i/Tide

o
i%/Vind
a

i
=t

HEPN

e
5t/Schw
arzkopf

vl

TE it

izl

32100
et

P MEPL
Ezeei]
800g

Al ]
A=/ S
Skg

IR
i

I
FIH180
K500ml

IR AR ficf

ok

E A
1L

N
i

vy O
1FER R
A

V4073

AN
RS
FFiHSL

S E
T
#i210g

450ML

8 alif
T KiSih

ok iR
600ml

KU 47
SE
400g

Skg

&derh
EAGE
800g

SR 4k /Vinda, 53

2100368, @25 k%6

AL/BR A A 132 4l
H:1004 /£

s L g g, R 5 ST Y
HH:HI800g, 14+ 7 F:500g

s LA I 17,845 AR )
22 1 K 5kg

Pt R, 28 < I
[ R a3 SEE R R I Gy
H2:500m], BB S 1

R o i = e S 174
180K 500ml, £ 355 #1
¥&:500ml/3 15 2
H2:500m], B UG 1

i TR B S R A A
ZRLIEAE L, A3
¥ IL/AfR, 1% 2 8 750ml,
BB Ui

it R - e
FE/YANZHUANG, 515
N A E
(ml):160ml

At R VK T/ Tide, B 5 4 %%
T R TR A VR, L
R S G a
2.5kg*2 A B FIRE -

A 4E 1% /Vinda,
FVA073, LA RIS
R AE G R:,
BRI

BT A S AR T IR S

TS RFIMSL AL F R - o

WA B SL A R 1
it

7 2y e ] 1 2F B 210g,
m AL &7 2, T N T
PEH210g, 1% 5 =

i LV R B 51 450ML

i L it
5t /Schwarzkopf, i1 584
4l 7 TR I e K % 600m,
wwera: [imsdsmm]) &
LFEHEEH1200ml, A

o B T, 7 o TR 4
454, 750U 45 1
PE 400g

it L it L, 2 5 Sk

st L BRI 7 11 2
e AER00g, 1
g DFrd L) Bae
800g*24FE B AL &

13096.50

45

39

18

11

10

19

13

23

25

29

19

%:%

i

i

i

i

(53

(53

i

1t

23.80

5.50

35.00

9.90

15.90

23.90

17.00

69.90

33.00

98.90

22.80

10.90

129.00

2.00

75.90

109.00

2/5



o
)
b
=
>%
m

T B LSRR

vE:

o FS A AL R R BA T IR R IEF A TR I, BAREARR TR I E Y. At s, e, R
St A BRI B, BRI LU fRE B BLPRAE

N XSRS
1. BARIES ()
e 15 T BN PRAIE S -

AEREATE3NTAER N, 477 il 5 3 A A & FLa 2. 5% B L PRAIE S, 1ER LI N EBAT & R 2K O/
IE, SRR RREIEM SR E NS HNEL LS. 207 8E BAT ARG FITUF 2158 F SR S5 BT i AR
B Witz LA, PAREEMNELREE e, BARES A IR, A BNBGR
Fro TUHBW SRS, BAGRIES HF 5 2 RIE 477

2. TSR

CITHEATEIIA, Helf (R BRERIGBOR 27 TR BANE) (R BN R HOR 27 7325 g
BERIRTRIED) (SO BUR R BOR 227 T 35 W BT RG A B R ) 7 SRR i B HAR S S B R S
%5 7§55 2 T A

3. ZRERIL

CITERTT TR E IR I, $ M7 (R FE BT e k. 207 ™ M S 22 A, SR e IR P
Jith, PRAUEN 24, PRIZJ7 R RIE RN S oA ik, #9 i Z05A&RH. RO5 IR a s TEH W, #2118
CRBAEBUN R BeR =7 7 323 M B m gt AT ) (LB 732 (W D ITH ) L2 KRy
1 B RO 7 it R AT BN

4, BEEKEH

Wit H IR A e, L7 LR FOT T B R AR IR R g b B AR RS W7 R TR R SR JE 30 AR H Pt
GRFITELITREK . BT REISEER), AR TSR FEA RSB IER A ST .

=. HEks%

SR R R T b I 5 O S0 Je i L2 R 7 B DTG A o R I A b P IR e SR SR TR o5 F R
WU R BeR 7 7 23 W R R AR Ve ) R2K  % B B S b E AT . BRI e, 2T ARG RIT
TSI S YEB NS5, HAEEI RO R 4EB MR AF 1A 9, 55 A2 5 T DR 0T N 110 SR AR — 2

VU SRR A HoAt RS BUR R AR 4

LITPRAET I ST I 5e A, AN BRIUAERTEE = NILAIRL ZAER mbal, plAlss . HAb R B el Al ]
HBA . 2T ERRE, W 207 R BT bR F T A A 207 58 B GRS A R B A ik e, IR B Ry
RN

3/5



s H5 @ ST SR s I B bR A BRI, MR 407 B0 6 R A % iE 24

2. LJrHEBLIR N, Bl kS, SOLRRBGRNEEE I, IR H T S RSN RN %lfEAE 2 6, 2524 e A LB
GRANTIT LR IR, NI EE T T T SRR R s LT ARAEZYE I R 9 SE B BRI () 1K, S IRAT R @ RIS 2 5
fE.

3. LI RAG RN KRR RIENE SIS SR, BT AL =I5t T /e, IR h 405 &4, R
LT B IR R 2R L) e AR A 54T

N~ B RAERU A

(P NRILAMEBUFRIGEY (P NRILHERVER) (B BUFRIEBER =70 7 2B INE) (B
IR R 227 By~ 323 W LR iy (S AR 45D CRBOE BUR R “BUR =7 7323 W B T R s BLEOR) (i
T3 (M_EEm BH ) ARG RAT D RINARE S, AEFRRTEENILIE.

KEE—R2, AEGRER TGS AT FTAER B0 &0, BAARSEEEI ). A5 A2 s E 502548
S BER A RUER, MHE .

AE R EAT R RE A A AR A AR U AT AU b e g R ) SRR B e o B R AN BT, T 1) T BT N R B

B HAhkhFE ST

4/5



(RTUEIESS, A CEBUABURRIEM BT FR) 2255 50

M7 (AF) T7 CAFE)

HE (BB REN EE (BBD AEAN

(&) (BT .

itk Hodik:

FHL 1 : FHL i :

TEFRAT FEPERAT:  SEmAAT A IR ATE
ISR M5 : 551902102010802

BT HA: # A H AT H s ¢ A H

5/5



